Mandag

®5469 Tregstad ungdomsskole-Bastad

- fredag

Ukedager

Skoleveien

Skjgnhaug torv

Tregstad ungdomsskole
Bastad skole

Venta
Solvang

Krokedal snuplass

Solvang
Saeter

Bastad handel
Trogstad Malla
Skjgnhaug torv

Skoleveien

35
1234

Fredag
Onsdag, Fredag

35

13:20
13:22
13:25
13:40
13:49
13:55
13:56
14:03
14:06
14:13
14:24
14:27
14:28

13:40
13:42
13:45
14:00
14:09
14:15
14:16
14:23
14:26
14:33
14:44
14:47
14:48

Mandag, Tirsdag, Onsdag, Torsdag

Kun skoledager

1234

14:20
14:30
14:37
14:46
14:47
14:47

14:58
15:14
15:15

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



